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Key Property Services, Inc.

7710 NE Greenwood Drive, Suite 150  Vancouver, WA 98662 ¢ 360/695-1538 « Fax: 360/695-4238

MEMORANDUM

TO; Board of Directors of Pebble Creck HOA
FROM: Key Property Services, Inc.
DATE: September 13, 2018

RE: Pebble Creck Financial Reports
For the month of August 2018

Summary financial results for the current month are below.

FINANCIAL RESULTS | Actual | Budget | Variance
Revenue 15,590 10,390 5,200
Operating Expenses 17,415 9,053 8,362
Net Operating Income (1,825) 1,337 (3,162)
Net Reserves 0 2,792 (2,792)
Net Income (1,825) 2,563 (4,388)
CASH FLOW

Beginning bank balance — Operating & Savings 42,682
Change in Accounis Kecervabie 1,572
Change in Liabilities 0
Net Income (1,825)
Ending bank balance — All Accounts 41,640

Revenue was over the budgeted amount by $5,200. Operating Expenses was over budget
by $8,362. Net Operating Income was under budget by $3,162.

At the end of the month Operating Account had a balance of $9,255. and Reserve Account
had a balance of $32,085.

Let us know if you have any questions.
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Balance Sheet
Properties: Pebble Creek Condominiums (PCC) - 1412 NE 72nd St Vancouver, WA 98665
As of: 08/31/2018
Accounting Basis: Accrual
AccountName e
nssmrs
Cash
Operating Cash
Reaserve Account
Total Cash
" Accts Receslvable Tenants
Land Improvements
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Pre-paid Rent/Dues
Total Liahilities
Capital
' Ownar Contributions
Retained Earnings-Prior
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capi_tai - .
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 09/07/2018

Balance

9,555.08
32,084.73

41,639.81

2740778
1,600.74

70,657.33

6,979.35

©6,979.35

20,5054
37,056.46
3,871.93
1,569.05

63,677.98

70,657.33
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